
The Christian Community 
Movement for Religious Renewal 

Malin House 

St. Mary Street 

Ilkeston DE7 8AF 

 

 

Sunday 12th May 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

11.30 How can I be wrested from the death of matter? 

 A congregational conversation 

 

Trinity 
Sunday 26th May 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

11.30 Understanding the Etheric (1) 

 Talk by Jeremy Ball 

 

Saturday 8th June 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

11.30 Understanding the Etheric (2) 

 Talk by Jeremy Ball 

 

Sunday 23rd June 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

12.00 St. John’s Fire and Festival at Trinity farm 

 

 

Saint John’s Tide 
Saturday 6th July 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

Sunday 21st July 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

11.30 The Parable of the Talents (Matth 25) 

 Study led by Paul Langston 

 



Saturday 3rd August 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

 

Sunday 18th August 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

 

Saturday 31st August 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

 

Sunday 15th September 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

 

20-22/9 Annual Conference of The Christian Community in GB in Temple Lodge, London 

 

Saturday 28th September 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

 

Michaelmas 
Sunday 13th October 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

Saturday 26th October 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

 

Sunday 10th November 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

Saturday 23rd November 

10.00 Act of Consecration of Man 

 

For more information or sacraments and funerals please contact: 

Rev Erhard Keller 

3 Western Road 

Stourbridge DY8 3XX 

07716229409 

erhard@tcc-mrr.co.uk  

 

If you want to give a donation so that we can continue to exist please pay to:  
Account Name: The Christian Community in Ilkeston    

Sort Code: 60-11-37 Account Number: 05451612  

mailto:erhard@tcc-mrr.co.uk

